aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Iron(Fe)

Copper(Cu)

Heavy metal (asPb)
Sulfate(S042-)

Assay

Nitrilotriacetic acid(C6HINO®6)
Chloride (Cl-)
Solubility in Water
Clarity of solution
Infrared spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. See

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-04 11:53:44

2028-12-0311:53:44

Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid disodium salt dihydrate

6381-92-6
GR, 299%
K2429405
E116429
3

426667

Limit Values
0-0.0005 (%)
0-0.00025 (%)
0-0.001 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

99-100 (%)

0-0.05 (%)

0-0.004 (%)

Pass

Pass

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

99.77%

0.04 %

0.00 %

Pass

Pass

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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